



6. l: 06

To: Division of C	Corporations •	Page: 2 of 3	2024-04-09 14.48:00	GMT	13054897688		rom: TIMOTHY RICHARDS					
					,	•	÷ .					
<u>.</u>			FICLES OF INCO th Chapter 607 and/									
	ARTICLE 1 NAME The name of the corporation shall be: SOLAR ECLIPSE HOLDINGS CORP											
	The name of the corporat	tion shall be: SOLAR E	ECLIPSE HOLD	DINGS COF								
	<u>ARTICLE II PRINC</u>	<u>TPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address			Mailing address, if	differentie						
	2665 SOUTH BAYSHORE DR			-	OUTH BAYSHORE DR							
	SUITE 703	2422		SUITE		<u></u>						
	MIAMI, FLORIDA 3	3 3 3			II, FLORIDA 331	33						
	ARTICLE III _ PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: _ANY AND ALL LAWFULL BUSINESS											
							na ar dan manana na ar di Sakadaran					
							ar					
							** **					
	ARTICLE IV SHAR	<u>ES</u>										
	The number of shares of	stock is: 100										
	ARTICLE V INITIA	L OFFICERS AND/OR	DIRECTORS									
		MORALES, MILT		Nama and Tit	lle:							
		2665 SOUTH BAYSH			uc							
	Address			Address:								
		SUITE 703				<u> </u>						
		MIAMI, FLORIDA 3	3133									
	Name and Title:	·			tle:		22					
	Address			Address:		-	202					
							Ar					
							±					
	Name and Title:			Name and Tit	tle:		•••					
	Address			Address:			 0					
							~					
			<u> </u>									
					-	,						

To: Division of Corporations	•	. Page: 3 of 3	2024-04-09 14:48:00 GMT	1305489768	8	From: TIMOTHY RICHARDS
Name a	nd Title:	<u>.</u>	Nan	e and Title:		
Addres	s		Add	lress:		
		<u>TERED AGENT</u> t reet address (P.O.1	Box NOT acceptable) of the re	gistered agent is:		
Name:	WO	RLD CORPOR	ATE SERVICES, INC			
Address:	266	5 SOUTH BAYS	HORE DRIVE SUITE 70)3		
	MIA	MI, FLORIDA 33	133			2824
<u>ARTICLE VII</u> The nameanda		PORATOR f the Incorporator is:				нг9

Name:

Address:

MIAMI, FLORIDA 33133

GWENDOLYN RICHARDS

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _ _. (OPTIONAL)

2665 SOUTH BAYSHORE DRIVE SUITE 703

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

2.

Required Signature/Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

4/9/2024

4/9/2024

Date

Ξ.

80:1

Date